London NW11 8JY
NaLhanicl M. Mascmpla Tel: 081-209 0127
Regislcrcd Charity Number; 326316 Fax: 081-458 7382
25 March 1991
The Bank Manager
CO-Uperative Bank P10
195 High Road
Woodgreen
LONDON N22 6DP
. Sirs,
ACCOUNT NUMBER 70392311
Herewith a cheque For $432.84 (Four Hundred and Thirty Two
Pounds Eighty Four Pence only) to be credited to the above
account in your bank. ’
Yours Faithfully
/Av(f f1. /5JLA/CLL4hwfa
NATHANIEL H MASEMULA

the order of
WQBBESLW BOWOEEL0 DDQLQEBDW LO
.ml.)11:1u5.: 1m: Kl. Hcv. Hugh Mnnlvrmrc; The Kl. R(tv. Tom Bullcr;